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BATEN g 22

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 185 @ 9.9 ® 10
— 7.9 ~ 1.9 — 9.7
@ 13 ® 151 ® 19.3
@ s 18.3 ©® 143
~ 3.8 ~ 9.8 - 6
©® g2 W 0.5 ® 16
~5 ~ 0.1 — 7.1
10.9 17.7 ® 17.3
— 0.4 - 8.2 - 2.6
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 11.1 @ 14.3 ® 19
4 — 3.4 — 7.6
@ q ® 9290 ® 11.2
@ 16.7 19.3 © 41
— 7.3 ~ 5.3 — 1.2
15 ® 19.9 ©® 7.7
— 5.4 - 5 — 7.6
14.4 9.7 ® 11.8
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 154 @ 1.9 ®  16.5
~ 8.8 - 0.8 ~ 3
@ 19 ® 13.2 ® g
— 4.1 - 0.8 — 0.5
@ 5.6 15.1 ©® 17
— 4.8 — 5.9 - 8.1
® 134 ® 14 ©® 11.8
— 2.6 — 4.6 ~ 9
12.8 9.7 ®  14.7
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

© 16.6 @ 15 ® 161
— 7.9 —~ 8.6 — 4.3
@ 16.2 ® 193 ® 15.8
- 6.9 — 0.4 — 5.6
@ 198 9.7 © 9
-1 — 1 - 1.9
11 ® 3.3 ©® 136
~ 9.9 — 0.3 - 7.2
7.1 17.6 ® 14
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

©® 147
~ 3
@ 11
— 6.4
@ 14.6
- 8.9
9.4
— 7.9
20
— 9.9

2.3

13.9

14.2

14.2

17.6

® 161
— 4.4
® o
— 0.2
© 5.4
— 1.2
@ 19
— 5.8
® 14.6
— 2.5
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

© 16 @ 18.3 ® 15.6
~ 3.4 ~ 1.8 ~ 9
@ 15.6 ® 5 ©  10.5
~ 3.3 — 1.1 - 9.2
@ 16.2 19.6 © 7.4
- 9.6 — 7.7 ~ 3
1.6 ® 15.5 @ 11
— 0.2 — 10 — 9.7
18 16.2 ® 8.6
— 8.9 — 6.5 — 0.9
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 4 @ 15.9 ®  16.6
1.9 — 9 - 5.1

@ g9 ® 13.3 ® 13.1

@ 13 19.3 © 7.3
- - 8.5 — 9

® 151 @ 17 @ 15
— 6 — 8.6 — 1.2

® 13 ® 1.4 ® 18.7
— 9.7 - 0.7 - 7.8
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 133 @ 7.4 ® 18
—~ 1.6 ~0.1 ~ 6.3
@ 158 ® g ©® 11.8
— 6.4 — 1.9 - 2.9
@ 19.4 19.6 ©  10.3
—~ 3.3 — 7 - 9
12 ® 11.3 @ 3.4
— 7.8 ~ 0.9 ~ 1.8
17 8.1 ® 11.4
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[
WD EEH

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

[0 xostgzizirs.

® 198 @ 11.3 ®  16.8
— 4.9 — 0.7 ~10
@ 9.3 ® 15.7 ® 17
— 7 - 6 - 9.9
@ 14 17 ®  15.9
— 4.2 — 2.9 — 1.1
5.4 ® g @ 13.8
— 4.8 ~ 3.7 — 2.9
14.9 16.3 ® 3.8
- 6.1 - 9.9 — 1.5

M@ :01-10 X—3:9/10



[
N D EE

BATEN

FIXHEOBBET LD

@ coszziziss.

© 176 @ 17.4 ® 10
~ 3.8 ~ 8.9 ~ 5.3
@ 139 ® 17.2 ® 2.6
- 1 — 7.6 - 2.3
@ 13 7.1 © 3
— 4.9 - 0.8 - 2.9
49 @ 13 @ 13.6
— 9 — 1.4 — 6.1
17.7 11.2 ® 13.6
— 4.9 — 1.9 — 6
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